
 

 

 

 

 

MAXI-TUBE® Surface Preparation Supplier Contacts & Specifications 

 

STATE/COMPANY Abrasive Blast Bristle Abrader 3M Clean & Strip 

QLD Burwell Technologies  
Gavin Brown  
(07) 3348 5700  
gavinb@burwell.com.au 

MSSA 
Kevin Healy  
(07) 3823 1004 
Kevin@metalspraysupplies.com 

3M  
Scott Blew  
136 136 
scblew@mmm.com 

NSW Burwell Technologies  
Darren Miller  
(02) 9792 2733 
darrenm@burwell.com.au 

MSSA 
Kevin Healy  
(07) 3823 1004 
Kevin@metalspraysupplies.com 

3M  
Greg O'Connor  
136 136 
goconnor@mmm.com 

VIC/TAS Burwell Technologies  
Simon McKenzie 
(03) 9369 3901 
simonm@burwell.com.au 

MSSA 
Kevin Healy 
(07) 3823 1004 
Kevin@metalspraysupplies.com 

3M 
Jason Bardelmeyer 
136 136 
jrbardelmeyer@mmm.com 

SA/NT Burwell TechnologiesAdelaide 
Steve Halls 
(08) 8234 9599 
steveh@burwell.com.au 
 
Darwin  
Marc Bilyk 
(08) 8947 5513 
marcb@burwell.com.au 

MSSA 
Kevin Healy 
(07) 3823 1004 
Kevin@metalspraysupplies.com 

3M 
Adelaide 
Peter Scott  
136 136 
pscott2@mmm.com  
 
Darwin 
Jeroen Augustin 
136 136 
jjaugustin@mmm.com 

WA Burwell Technologies  
Perth 
Murray Watts 
(08) 9437 3500 
murrayw@burwell.com.au 

MSSA 
Kevin Healy 
(07) 3823 1004 
Kevin@metalspraysupplies.com 

3M 
Bill Shaddick 
136 136 
wshaddick@mmm.com 


